LINEAS ROMERO

| LOVE SUNSET PUERTO DEL CARMEN 18:30H
PLAYA BLANCA TIME
SA,NDOS PAPAGAYO BEACH 16:50
BAHIA PLAYA BLANCA bus stop
MIRADOR DE PAPAGAYO 16:55
VOLCAN LANZAROTE 17:00
THB ROYAL 17:05
CABINA PRINCESA YAIZA bus stop
LANZAROTE PRINCESS 17:10
TROPICAL ISLAND
CLUB PLAYA BLANCA 17:15
PARADISE ISLAND
CORAL BEACH 17:20
ROYAL MONICA 17:25
RUBICON PALACE 17:30
NATURA PALACE
TIMANFAYA PALACE 17:35
TUI BLUE FLAMINGO BEACH
HESPERIA LANZAROTE 18:00
COSTA CALERO 18:00
COSTA TEGUISE/ PUERTO DEL CARMEN TIME
BLUE SEA CT GARDENS 17:05
BEATRIZ COSTA TEGUISE 17:15
LOS ZOCOS bus stop
GRAN TEGUISE PLAYA bus stop 17:20
PLAYA BASTIAN bus stop
PLAYA ROCA bus stop 17:25
BARCELO ACTIVE bus stop
INTERCAMBIADOR ARRECIFE 17:30
BEATRIZ PLAYA bus stop 17:45
MORROMAR taxi rank/bus stop
FLORESTA bl:IS stop 17:50
COSTAMAR land side bus stop
SAN ANTONIO bus stop 17:55
CASINO bus stop
CC ATLANTICO bus stop 18:00
BURGER KING bus stop 18:05
MUELLE PUERTO DEL CARMEN 18:10




